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5237 Дворецкая Татьяна 2006 Республика Башкортостан
5786 Баглаева Диана 2006 Республика Башкортостан
5818 Саитбаталова Виктория 2006 Республика Башкортостан
5947 Самойлова Анастасия 2007 Республика Башкортостан
5955 Дунюшкина Арина 2008 Республика Башкортостан
6069 Шаповалова Елизавета 2006 Самарская область
6250 Воробьева Дарья 2008 Санкт-Петербург
6464 Зимина Алена 2007 Самарская область
6659 Курушина Виктория 2009 Самарская область
6663 Федорова Дария 2009 Самарская область
6711 Семушкина Анастасия 2009 Республика Башкортостан
7453 Кривуляк Валерия 2009 Республика Башкортостан
9158 Богданова Диана 2009 Самарская область
9159 Ульянова Мария 2009 Самарская область
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5869 Абрамова Доминика 2007 Приморский край
6012 Игонина Татьяна 2007 Санкт-Петербург
6029 Гребеник Анастасия 2007 Белгородская область
6030 Юдина Светлана 2008 Белгородская область
6092 Михайлова Юлия 2007 Краснодарский край
6448 Чернухина Виктория 2009 Белгородская область
6719 Зухурова Нилуфар 2007 Самарская область
6982 Ракова Анна 2007 Смоленская область
6996 Ганжа Елена 2008 Краснодарский край
7407 Литвиненко Мария 2008 Ростовская область
7408 Вышегородская Злата 2008 Ростовская область
9195 Богачёва Юлия 2009 Белгородская область
9196 Никифоренко Виктория 2008 Белгородская область
9280 Кедрова Анна 2007 Приморский край

6
4672 Моисеева Доминика 2006 Краснодарский край
5640 Шлогова Ева 2006 Краснодарский край
5876 Москвина Анастасия 2007 Астраханская область
5923 Кораблева Евгения 2007 Санкт-Петербург
5936 Горбачёва Дарья 2006 Приморский край
5976 Иванова Анна 2008 Санкт-Петербург
6013 Карташова Екатерина 2008 Санкт-Петербург
6248 Калинина София 2007 Санкт-Петербург
6667 Нижельская Софья 2006 Приморский край
6669 Сомова Мария 2008 Приморский край
6670 Сомова Елизавета 2008 Приморский край
6932 Болотникова Дарина 2006 Санкт-Петербург
6975 Романюк Анастасия 2009 Санкт-Петербург
7116 Турчук Снежана 2009 Краснодарский край
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5913 Банников Матвей 2008 Тверская область
6483 Никитин Егор 2007 Тверская область
6486 Алексеев Иван 2007 Тверская область
6485 Брылунов Алексей 2006 Тверская область
6484 Бодров Артем 2006 Тверская область
7358 Бобров Трофим 2007 Тверская область
6487 Алексеев Кирилл 2007 Тверская область
5901 Нагайцев Матвей 2006 Тверская область
9148 Бобров Михаил 2007 Тверская область
6324 Шаронов Иван 2008 Тверская область
5605 Луньков Никита 2006 Тверская область
6652 Бабаков Роман 2008 Тверская область
9265 Масри Михаил 2009 Тверская область
6398 Ковалев Иван 2008 Тверская область
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5766 Яковлев Даниил 2006 Санкт-Петербург
5915 Мыцу Егор 2006 Санкт-Петербург
6008 Васильев Денис 2007 Санкт-Петербург
6011 Жиряков Владислав 2007 Санкт-Петербург
6254 Смирнов Владислав 2007 Санкт-Петербург
6543 Перфильев Федор 2008 Санкт-Петербург
5099 Жданов Ярослав 2006 Санкт-Петербург
6760 Гализа Даниил 2009 Санкт-Петербург
6958 Хайдуков Константин 2007 Санкт-Петербург
6981 Кононов Дмитрий 2007 Санкт-Петербург
5922 Ковалев Александр 2007 Санкт-Петербург
7225 Федьков Феодор 2007 Санкт-Петербург
7429 Сохин Александр 2009 Санкт-Петербург
5939 Посохов Данил 2007 Санкт-Петербург
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5934 Зверев Роман 2007 Приморский край
5935 Бульбатенко Максим 2006 Приморский край
5937 Морозов Артём 2007 Приморский край
5938 Пархомов Иван 2006 Приморский край
6052 Гаврик Никита 2008 Приморский край
6547 Андриевский Вячеслав 2007 Приморский край
7232 Гальцев Семён 2008 Приморский край
7233 Миклухин Кирилл 2007 Приморский край
7235 Репях Мирон 2007 Приморский край
7449 Желдак Владислав 2009 Приморский край
7450 Лонькин Леонид 2008 Приморский край
9229 Сергеев Платон 2006 Приморский край
9230 Хардин Сергей 2007 Приморский край
9231 Медведев Евгений 2006 Приморский край
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6090 Гаговский Максим 2007 Краснодарский край
6211 Чегодаев Ярослав 2006 Краснодарский край
6225 Цитцер Александр 2006 Краснодарский край
6274 Давыдов Сергей 2006 Краснодарский край
6275 Зайчуков Артем 2007 Краснодарский край
6311 Беликов Данила 2006 Краснодарский край
6312 Фомченко Никита 2006 Краснодарский край
6712 Стадник Федор 2008 Краснодарский край
6797 Шныпарков Даниил 2007 Краснодарский край
6998 Грецкий Андрей 2007 Краснодарский край
7422 Дрогайцев Владислав 2007 Краснодарский край
7424 Соколов Илья 2007 Краснодарский край
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5285 Сорокин Егор 2006 Самарская область
6065 Попов Андрей 2007 Самарская область
6067 Богданов Максим 2007 Самарская область
6465 Глебов Алексей 2007 Самарская область
6467 Сушко Андрей 2007 Самарская область
6601 Тушканов Василий 2006 Самарская область
6664 Яковлев Михаил 2008 Самарская область
6724 Зухуров Джонибек 2008 Самарская область
6725 Васильев Платон 2008 Самарская область
6726 Поляков Артем 2008 Самарская область
7006 Фирсов Арсений 2007 Самарская область
7245 Иотко Матвей 2009 Самарская область
7294 Калашников Максим 2007 Самарская область
9160 Мубинов Тимур 2008 Самарская область
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5965 Курасов Денис 2007 Ростовская область
6902 Листопадов Денис 2007 Ростовская область
7108 Заплатников Илья 2009 Ростовская область
9163 Прокофьев Тимофей 2009 Ростовская область
9164 Павлюк Ярослав 2009 Ростовская область
9165 Тимофеев Тимофей 2008 Ростовская область
9166 Юсин Никита 2009 Ростовская область
9167 Ласков Артем 2008 Ростовская область
9168 Чеботарь Дариан 2008 Ростовская область
9169 Пономарев Кирилл 2008 Ростовская область
9170 Семенов Дмитрий 2008 Ростовская область
9171 Колотухин Игорь 2008 Ростовская область
9172 Журавлев Марк 2009 Ростовская область
9173 Войтенко Иван 2009 Ростовская область
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5913 Банников Матвей 2008 Тверская область
6483 Никитин Егор 2007 Тверская область
6486 Алексеев Иван 2007 Тверская область
6328 Жукова Вероника 2007 Тверская область
5899 Кальченко Мария 2007 Тверская область
7358 Бобров Трофим 2007 Тверская область
6487 Алексеев Кирилл 2007 Тверская область
5901 Нагайцев Матвей 2006 Тверская область
7355 Виноградова Виталия 2008 Тверская область
7147 Федорова Ксения 2007 Тверская область
5605 Луньков Никита 2006 Тверская область
6324 Шаронов Иван 2008 Тверская область
6484 Бодров Артем 2006 Тверская область
6485 Брылунов Алексей 2006 Тверская область
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5869 Абрамова Доминика 2007 Приморский край
5934 Зверев Роман 2007 Приморский край
5935 Бульбатенко Максим 2006 Приморский край
5936 Горбачёва Дарья 2006 Приморский край
5937 Морозов Артём 2007 Приморский край
5938 Пархомов Иван 2006 Приморский край
6052 Гаврик Никита 2008 Приморский край
6667 Нижельская Софья 2006 Приморский край
6669 Сомова Мария 2008 Приморский край
6670 Сомова Елизавета 2008 Приморский край
7232 Гальцев Семён 2008 Приморский край
7233 Миклухин Кирилл 2007 Приморский край
9229 Сергеев Платон 2006 Приморский край
9231 Медведев Евгений 2006 Приморский край
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6207 Силиванов Артём 2006 Ростовская область
6510 Семергей Ярослав 2007 Ростовская область
6512 Магдесиев Артур 2007 Ростовская область
6915 Дорохин Артём 2006 Ростовская область
7407 Литвиненко Мария 2008 Ростовская область
7408 Вышегородская Злата 2008 Ростовская область
9111 Заможняя Екатерина 2008 Ростовская область
9145 Абрамов Фёдор 2008 Ростовская область
9174 Орешко Мирослав 2008 Ростовская область
9175 Воронецкий Никита 2009 Ростовская область
9176 Блинов Матвей 2009 Ростовская область
9177 Белгородцева Вероника 2009 Ростовская область
9178 Белгородцева Маргарита 2009 Ростовская область
9179 Горох Ульяна 2009 Ростовская область
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5237 Дворецкая Татьяна 2006 Республика Башкортостан
5624 Хивин Артур 2006 Республика Башкортостан
5793 Смоленцев Николай 2006 Республика Башкортостан
5818 Саитбаталова Виктория 2006 Республика Башкортостан
5951 Племянников Павел 2008 Республика Башкортостан
5952 Рамазанов Аскар 2008 Республика Башкортостан
5954 Ушаков Иван 2007 Республика Башкортостан
5955 Дунюшкина Арина 2008 Республика Башкортостан
5956 Булычев Степан 2007 Республика Башкортостан
6479 Ерёмин Захар 2006 Республика Башкортостан
6711 Семушкина Анастасия 2009 Республика Башкортостан
7453 Кривуляк Валерия 2009 Республика Башкортостан
5786 Баглаева Диана 2006 Республика Башкортостан
9228 Сусаров Арсен 2009 Республика Башкортостан
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5099 Жданов Ярослав 2006 Санкт-Петербург
5766 Яковлев Даниил 2006 Санкт-Петербург
5922 Ковалев Александр 2007 Санкт-Петербург
5923 Кораблева Евгения 2007 Санкт-Петербург
5939 Посохов Данил 2007 Санкт-Петербург
5976 Иванова Анна 2008 Санкт-Петербург
6013 Карташова Екатерина 2008 Санкт-Петербург
6248 Калинина София 2007 Санкт-Петербург
6543 Перфильев Федор 2008 Санкт-Петербург
6759 Романов Владислав 2008 Санкт-Петербург
6975 Романюк Анастасия 2009 Санкт-Петербург
6981 Кононов Дмитрий 2007 Санкт-Петербург
7225 Федьков Феодор 2007 Санкт-Петербург
7429 Сохин Александр 2009 Санкт-Петербург
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4672 Моисеева Доминика 2006 Краснодарский край
5640 Шлогова Ева 2006 Краснодарский край
6090 Гаговский Максим 2007 Краснодарский край
6092 Михайлова Юлия 2007 Краснодарский край
6211 Чегодаев Ярослав 2006 Краснодарский край
6225 Цитцер Александр 2006 Краснодарский край
6274 Давыдов Сергей 2006 Краснодарский край
6275 Зайчуков Артем 2007 Краснодарский край
6312 Фомченко Никита 2006 Краснодарский край
6797 Шныпарков Даниил 2007 Краснодарский край
6996 Ганжа Елена 2008 Краснодарский край
6998 Грецкий Андрей 2007 Краснодарский край
7116 Турчук Снежана 2009 Краснодарский край
7422 Дрогайцев Владислав 2007 Краснодарский край
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